Sr.
No

PS No./
Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in favour
of(NAMES)

DEVATA
SURESH
POROB

MANISHA
KRISHNA
SHENVI
USGAONKAR

NERUPA|
UMESH
GAUDE

SAMEKSHA
VAMAN
NAIK

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Govt.
Primary
School,
Ganjem

s

‘108‘

12

‘ 243

378

02

380

2- Govt.
Primary
School,
Nanus

(Room 2)

134

38

‘ 320

496

09

505

3- Govt.
Primary
School,
Tiral (East
Wing)

47

‘259‘

24

‘ 268

598

04

602

4- Govt.
Primary
School,
Tiral (West
Wing)

10

‘ 141 ‘

24

‘ 392

567

08

575

5- Govt.
Primary
School,
Barazan

a3

26 |

24

‘ 327

650

04

654

6- Govt.
Primary
School,
Kantor

s |

62

20

495

07

502

7- Govt.

Primary

School,
Par

|

‘155‘

53

‘ 368

601

016

617

8- Govt.

Primary
School,
Dhat
Wada
(East
Wing)

10 |

52

‘ 443

638

013

651

9- Govt.

Primary

School,
Dhat
Wada
(West
Wing)

|

56

‘ 257

379

01

380




10

10- Govt.
Primary
School,
Kasalye
(North
Wing)

‘ 197 ‘ 16

‘ 374

624

015

639

11

11- Govt.
High
School,
Daushire
(North
Wing)

‘ 192 ‘ 10

‘ 321

535

016

551

12

12- Govt.
High
School,
Daushire
(South
Wing)

‘ 181 ‘ 11

‘ 380

593

016

609

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School

Dhaushire
(North
Wing)

‘ 167 ‘ 28

‘ 314

544

07

551

14

14- Govt.
Primary
School

Dhaushire,
(Staff
Room)

‘ 209

320

04

324

15

15- Govt.
Primary
School

Dhaushire
(South
Wing)

‘ 173 ‘ 20

‘ 255

479

01

480

16

16- Govt.
High
School,
Dhaushire

‘ 127 ‘ 12

‘ 288

466

05

471

17

17- Govt.
Primary
School,
Pal-Udi

(East
Wing)

‘ 100 ‘ 13

‘ 375

587

017

604

18

18- Govt.
Primary
School,
Kasalye
(South
Wing)

‘ 159 ‘ 11

‘ 325

548

05

553




19- Govt.
Primary
School,
Pal-Udi

(West
Wing)

19

28 ‘ 141 ‘ 76 ‘ 534

779

015

794

Total number
of Votes
recorded at
Polling
Station

558 ‘ 2918 ‘ 565 ‘ 6236

10277

165

10442

Number of
Votes
recorded on
Postal Ballot
paper

14

54

75

78

Total Votes
Polled

563

2932

567

6290

10352

168

10520




