

Sr. No	PS No./ Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		DEVATA SURESH POROB	MANISHA KRISHNA SHENVI USGAONKAR	NERUPA UMESH GAUDE	SAMEKSHA VAMAN NAIK				
1	1- Govt. Primary School, Ganjem	15	108	12	243	378	02	380	0
2	2- Govt. Primary School, Nanus (Room 2)	4	134	38	320	496	09	505	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School, Tiral (East Wing)	47	259	24	268	598	04	602	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School, Tiral (West Wing)	10	141	24	392	567	08	575	0
5	5- Govt. Primary School, Barazan	43	256	24	327	650	04	654	0
6	6- Govt. Primary School, Kantor	8	182	62	243	495	07	502	0
7	7- Govt. Primary School, Par	25	155	53	368	601	016	617	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School, Dhat Wada (East Wing)	13	130	52	443	638	013	651	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School, Dhat Wada (West Wing)	12	54	56	257	379	01	380	0

10	10- Govt. Primary School, Kasalye (North Wing)	37	197	16	374	624	015	639	0
11	11- Govt. High School, Daushire (North Wing)	12	192	10	321	535	016	551	0
12	12- Govt. High School, Daushire (South Wing)	21	181	11	380	593	016	609	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School Dhaushire (North Wing)	35	167	28	314	544	07	551	0
14	14- Govt. Primary School Dhaushire, (Staff Room)	26	62	23	209	320	04	324	0
15	15- Govt. Primary School Dhaushire (South Wing)	31	173	20	255	479	01	480	0
16	16- Govt. High School, Dhaushire	39	127	12	288	466	05	471	0
17	17- Govt. Primary School, Pal-Udi (East Wing)	99	100	13	375	587	017	604	0
18	18- Govt. Primary School, Kasalye (South Wing)	53	159	11	325	548	05	553	0

19	19- Govt. Primary School, Pal-Udi (West Wing)	28	141	76	534	779	015	794	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		558	2918	565	6236	10277	165	10442	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		5	14	2	54	75	3	78	0
Total Votes Polled		563	2932	567	6290	10352	168	10520	0